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Name of Listed Entity:Vardhman Acrylics Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: VARDHACRLC
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2025

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in No
locked-in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
pledge or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Warrants ?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category Nos. No. of No No. of Total Shareh Number of Voting No. of Shareholding Number Number Number
o o) o£ fully . of | shares nos. olding Rights held in each Shares ,asa% o o of equity
rr sharehold share | paidup Par | underly shares as a % class of securities Underlyi | assuming_ full Locked Shares shares
(1) er h equity tly ing of total ng conversion in pledged held

(n) older pai no. o shares or
(1) shares fqu: Deposito| held (L;glculat (TX) Outstandin| of convertible otherwise in
held s;llar r%ecelpt (vin) = & ggi R %onvertlbl securities ( as (X1 encumbere| dematerial
es s e a i
(1vj hel (vij (IVJ+(V]+ 1957) securities | percentage (X1m) z edform
(V) (vi) (vimj (including ?ﬂluted share
Acn % No Of Votlng Tot Alarrantcl canitall No Asa | N Asa
9A+B+ Rights al . % 0. | 9%of XV
) asa =YINEX]  (a a
Clas s Cla To o, < % nt
%0 Adicd— ) | o total
eg:X | ss |t (;_4'2) tot Shar
eg: | al al es
y Sha held
res (b)
A Promoter & |12 60249160 60249160 [74.97 60249160(0 6024 (74.97 74.97 0 0 (o] 60249160
Promoter 9160
Group
B Public 28279 [20114586 20114586  [25.03 20114586(0 201125.03 25.03 0 20113176
4586
C Non Promoter-|0 (0] (o] 0 (o] 0 (0] 0 0
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying DRs
C2 Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 28291 (80363746 80363746 (100 803637460 8036 (100 100 0 0 (o] 80362336
3746




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & No. of | No. o Partly Nos. of Total | Sharehol] Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholdi| Number off Number off Number o
of the shareh| fully | paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% | Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders | older | paid equity | underlyin | shares | calculate| (TX) Underlyin assuming shares pledged or| shares hel
() up shares | Depositor held d as per Outstandin full (Xim) otherwise in
equity| held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertibl | conversion encumbere| dematerial
share (L) i) IV+V+VI 1957 securities of [(11)) ed form
s held ) No of Voting Total (including | convertibl | N Asa | N Asa (Xiv)
(1v] As a % of| Rights as a Warrants)| securities (| o. % 0. | 9%of
(A+B+C2) % of X asa 5a 50
(VI] " clas T Clas T To | Total percentag of total
sX sY | t Votin of diluted tot shar
al | .9 share
rights c?)?’;tal) al es
{VII)+{X_) a5 Sha held
% of res (b)
A+B+C2 hel
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0
Individuals/Hind 3 30 0 0 30 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
u undivided
Family
SHRI PAUL 1 10 0 0 10 0 10 0 10 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 10
OSWAL
SHAKUN OSWAL |1 10 0 0 10 0 10 0 10 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
SACHIT JAIN 1 10 0 0 10 0 10 0 10 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 10
SUCHITAJAIN [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SOUMYA JAIN |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAGRIKAJAIN |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0
Institutions/
Banks
IAny Other 9 6024910 0 6024913 [74.97 602491[0 6024 (74.97 0 74.97 0 0 0 0 60249130
(specify) 30 0 30 9130
Bodies 9 6024910 0 6024913 [74.97 602491[0 6024 (74.97 0 74.97 0 0 0 0 60249130
Corporate 30 0 30 9130
DEVAKAR 1 259348 |0 0 2593484 (3.23 2593480 25933.23 0 3.23 0 0 0 0 2593484
INVESTMENT 4 4 484




IAND TRADING
COMPANY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

FLAMINGO
FINANCE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LIMITED

100

100

100

100

100

RAMANIYA
FINANCE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LIMITED

100

100

100

100

100

MAHAVIR
SPINNING MILLS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

100

100

100

100

100

ADISHWAR
ENTERPRISES
LLP

10

10

10

10

10

VARDHMAN
HOLDINGS
LIMITED

733762

733762

0.91

733762

7337
62

0.91

0.91

733762

VTL
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

70330

70330

0.09

70330

7033

0.09

0.09

70330

VARDHMAN
TEXTILES
LIMITED

568511
44

5685114
4

70.74

568511
44

5685
1144

70.74

70.74

56851144

SANTON
FINANCE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LIMITED

100

100

100

100

100

PARAS
SYNDICATE

AMBER
SYNDICATE

EASTERN
ITRADING




COMPANY

Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

NORTHERN 0 0 (o] 0 0 0 0 0 (o] 0 0 0 (o] 0 (o] 0 (o]

TRADING

COMPANY

Trusts 0 0 (o] 0 0 0 0 0 (o] 0 0 0 (o] 0 (o] 0 (o]

SP OSWAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ITRUST (SHRI

PAUL OSWAL,

TRUSTEE)

MRS. SHAKUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OSWAL TRUST

(SHRI PAUL

OSWAL,

ITRUSTEE)

Sub-Total (A)(1) |12 6024910 0 6024916 (74.97 6024910 6024 (74.97 0 74.97 0 0 0 0 60249160
60 0 60 9160

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Individuals (Non-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Resident

Individuals/

Foreign

Individuals)

Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Institutions 0 0 (o] 0 0 0 0 0 (o] 0 0 0 (o] 0 (o] 0 (o]

Foreign Portfolio|0 0 (0] 0 0 (0] 0 o] (0] o] 0 0 (0] 0 (0] (0] (0]

Investor

Any Other 0 0 (o] 0 0 0 0 0 (o] 0 0 0 (o] 0 (o] 0 (o]

(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 12 6024910 0 6024916 (74.97 6024910 6024 (74.97 0 74.97 (o] 0 (o] 0 60249160

Shareholding of 60 0 60 9160




Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

,\fggfg%’ tﬁe Ng;. No. Par.tly Nos. of Total Sht?reho N%’gﬁf{n"j‘; gg[f'g A S’z’g}'ts No. of Total . Nugrber Number | Numbe
Shareholders share of paid- shares nos. | ding % securities Shares shareholdi Locked in of rof
(1) olg er | fully up underlyin | shares | calculat (1x) Underlyin | ng,asa 57)0(’1’1‘)35 Shares | equity
() paid equity g held edas g % pledged | shares
up shares Depositor Vil = per Outstandin | assuming or held in
equit held y IV+V+VI SCRR, g full otherwi | demate
y (v) Receipts 1957 convertibl conversio se rializ
share (Vi) Asa % No of Voting Rights|  otq/ e n of No | Asa |No. Asa ed
s of as a% securities convertibl . % (N | % form
held (A+B+C2 of | (including e @ | o |ot|of | my
(1Iv) ) vii Total Warrants) securities tota ap‘ to
Class | Class | To | voting (X) (asa I | pli | tal
X Y t rights percentag Shar | ca | sh
al e of es | ble | ar
diluted held | ) | e
share (b) | (a) | s
. he
ca/’olthI) d
Institutions (o] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds (0] 0 0 (0] 0
Venture Capital 0 0 0 (0] 0
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0
Investment Funds
Banks (0] 0 0 (0] 0
Insurance 0 (0] (0] (0] 0
Companies
Provident Funds/ [0 0 0 (0] 0
Pension Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign Wealth |0 0 0 (0] 0
Funds
NBFCs registered 0 0 0 (0] 0
with RBI
Other Financial |0 0 0 (0] 0
Institutions




Any Other 0 (o] (o] 0 (o] (o] 0 (o] 0

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1) [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Institutions (o] (0] (0] 0 (0] (0] 0 (0] 0

(Foreign)

Foreign Direct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]

Investment

Foreign Venture [0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 (0]

Capital Investors

Sovereign Wealth |0 (0] (0] o] (0] (0] 0 (0] 0

Funds

Foreign Portfolio [1 104010 104010 (0.13 104010 1040 |0.13 0.13 104010

Investors 10

Category |

Foreign Portfolio 0 (0] (0] o] (0] (0] 0 (0] 0

Investors

Category Il

Overseas 0 (o] (0] o] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0]

Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing figure)

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2) |1 104010 104010 (0.13 104010 1040 |0.13 0.13 104010
10

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Government /

State

Government(s)

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Government /

President of India

State Government0 (o] (0] o] (o] (0] (0] (0] (0]

Governor




Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
isa promoter

[=)

Sub-Total (B)(3)

o

Non-institutions

o

/Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

11244

11244

0.01

11244

1124

0.01

0.01

11244

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than "Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to "Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary", or
"author of the
trust”




Investor 1 112730 112730 [0.14 112730 1127 0.14 0.14 112730

Education and 30

Protection Fund

(IEPF)

Resident 27277 (127314 12731466 (15.84 127314 1273 (15.84 15.84 12730066

Individuals 66 66 1466

holding nominal

share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident 66 295464 2954649 [3.68 295464 2954 [3.68 3.68 2954649

Individuals 9 9 649

holding nominal

share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

Non Resident 271 254291 254291 [0.32 254291 2542 0.32 0.32 254291

Indians (NRIs) 91

Foreign Nationals [0 (0] (0] o] (0] (0] 0 (0] 0

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies

Bodies Corporate (146 285714 2857144 [3.56 285714 2857 [3.56 3.56 2857144
4 4 144

NAHAR CAPITAL (1 917855 917855 [1.14 917855 9178 [1.14 1.14 917855

IAND FINANCIAL 55

SERVICES LTD

/Any Other 516 108905 1089052 [1.36 108905 1089 [1.36 1.36 1089042

(specify) 2 2 052

Clearing Members|19 30438 30438 0.04 30438 3043 [0.04 0.04 30438

8

HUF 496 105860 1058604 [1.32 105860 1058 [1.32 1.32 1058604
4 4 604

Trusts 1 10 10 o] 10 10 [0 (0] 0

Sub-Total (B)(4) [28278 [200105 20010576 [24.9 200105 2001 [24.9 24.9 20009166
76 76 0576

Total Public 28279 201145 20114586 [25.03 201145 2011 [25.03 25.03 20113176

Shareholding 36 36 4586

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(
B)(3)+(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN | No. of| No. o Partly Nos. of | Total Sharehol]  Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number off Number off Number o,
of the (1) shareh| fully | paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdi | Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equity | underlyin held calculate) (1X) Underlyin g,asa% shares pledged or| shares hel
() () up shares | Depositor| (VII = das per Outstandin| _assuming (Xm) otherwise in
equity|  held Receipts | IV+V+VI| SCRR, convertibl Jull encumbere| dematerial
share (V) (vi) ] 1957 securities | conversion (XI) ed form
s held As a % of| No of Voting Total (including of No. [Asa [No. | Asa (XIV]
() (A+B+C2]| Rights as a Warrants]| convertibl % (N | %of (Not
(vimj % of (X) securities [ Applicable
Clas 1 Clas T To |'I/'otql asa of | o | total | )
otin percentag
sX sY zl % of diluted tot t | shar
rights share al |ap | es
capital) ;
IXT] Sha | pli | held
Custodian/DR (0] (0]
Holder
Employee (0] (0]
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- (0] (0]
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(€)= (C)(1)+(E)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. Nationality | Details c’)pf holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or Date of creation /
in case of a ect acquisition of
foreign ares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of significant
national distributable control significant beneficial interest,

dividend or any influence
nthor dictrihutinn
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Utilized Limit (%)

?\ﬁ)proved Limits

Table Il- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table IlI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table lll- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




